
School 
Information

SCHOOL FACILITIES
We have an excellent range of facilities available to all our students:

• Bus stop directly in front of school and LUAS line 10 mins walk
• WiFi throughout the building
• 10 spacious classrooms 
• Interactive Whiteboards in classrooms 
• Supplementary study materials are available to the students e.g. exam materials. 
• One-to-one classrooms which can be also used for self-study 
• Student lounge area with Netflix and Amazon Prime
• Snacks available at break time in the student lounge. 
• Library equipped with audio books, graded readers and Irish literature content. 
• Games room which includes a table tennis, air hockey, snooker/pool and fusball table.  
• Student garden with comfortable sun chairs and communal tables 

OPENING DAYS 

Holidays 2021

School Closed Re-opens

Wednesday, 17th March Patrick’s Day 2021

Friday, 2nd April Tuesday, 6th April Easter 2021

Monday, 3rd May Public Holiday

Monday, 7th June Public Holiday

Monday, 2nd August Public Holiday

Monday, 25th October Public Holiday

18th December 2021 3rd January 2022 Christmas 2021

Holidays 2022

School Closed Re-opens

18th December 2021 3rd January 2022 Christmas 2021

Thursday, 17th March 2022 Patrick’s Day 2022

Friday, 17th April Tuesday, 19th April Easter 2022

Monday, 2nd May Public Holiday

Monday, 6th June Public Holiday

Monday, 1st August Public Holiday

Monday, 31st October Public Holiday

17th December 2022  2nd January 2023 Christmas 2022 


